
Pos 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTB 

1 

 

PTC 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

No. 

22 

04 

90 

37 

64x 

5 

019 

64 

27 

52 

32 

144 

218 

6 

032 

73 

911 

865 

125 

400 

2 

143 

671 

44 

60 

Name 

Patrick Laughton 

Joes Racing 1 

Larry Helm 

John Mock 

Stephen Pearce 

John Rairigh 

Walter Araya 

Keith Williamson 

jose garcia 

Dylan Stancil 

Sandro Espinosa 

Craig Guthrie 

Charles Taylor 

Scott Gress 

Colin Fabeny 

Julian Cates 

Laura Parkhurst 

Ty Young 

Alex Barroso 

Robert Rutzky 

Alonzo Taylor 

Mark Skeen 

Paul Patrick 

Jason Padilla 

Jason Stanley 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

PTB 

PTC 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

12 

12 

Diff 

9.746 

34.064 

42.850 

0.256 

1 Lap 

1.997 

10.409 

18.449 

26.525 

28.817 

31.542 

37.308 

37.803 

40.902 

42.754 

45.414 

7 Laps 

2.443 

Total Tm 

24:29.355 

24:39.101 

25:03.419 

25:12.205 

24:26.587 

24:53.084 

25:06.386 

24:50.562 

24:50.818 

23:33.277 

23:15.518 

23:17.515 

23:25.927 

23:33.967 

23:42.043 

23:44.335 

23:47.060 

23:52.826 

23:53.321 

23:56.420 

23:58.272 

24:00.932 

9:48.417 

24:33.834 

24:36.277 

Best Tm 

1:54.840 

1:54.968 

1:57.869 

1:58.002 

1:55.150 

1:57.026 

1:57.861 

1:56.548 

1:57.146 

1:58.224 

1:53.937 

1:54.940 

1:55.712 

1:55.564 

1:56.579 

1:56.666 

1:56.899 

1:56.748 

1:56.970 

1:57.420 

1:57.328 

1:58.384 

1:55.724 

1:57.833 

1:56.316 

M a k e / M o d e l  

A udi A 4 

p o r s c h e  9 4 4  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

M A Z D A  M X 5  

F o r d  F o c u s S V T  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  E 3 0  # 8 6 5  

B m w  3 2 5 i  

B M W  E 3 0  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 2 5 I  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring  

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

1.997 

Avg. Speed 

70.549 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.937 

Best Speed 

72.008 

Best Lap by 

32 - Sandro Espinosa 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

08 

0 

97 

Name 

Brian Evans 

Manley Hurley 

Alan Evans 

Class 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

12 

12 

3 

Diff 

19.250 

38.248 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:53.084 

25:12.082 

6:30.486 

Best Tm 

1:58.284 

2:00.269 

1:57.771 

M a k e / M o d e l  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

p o r s c h e  9 4 4  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

Notes 
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